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20F

20G

20H

21A

21B
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CABLE SIZE =

24

24

24

24

24

24

New/Existing

TUBE

BLUE 1,2

New

New

New

New

New

New

BLUE 3,4

20

20

20

BLUE 5,6

21

21

21

21

BLUE 7,8

20*

20*

20*

BLUE 9,10

21*

21*

21*%

21*%

BLUE 11,12

ORANGE 1,2

ORANGE 3,4

ORANGE 5,6

ORANGE 7,8

ORANGE| 95,10

ORANGE| 11,12

GREEN 1,2

GREEN 3,4

GREEN 5,6

GREEN 7,8

GREEN 9,10

GREEN 11,12

BROWN 1,2

BROWN 3,4

BROWN 5,6

BROWN 7,8

BROWN 9,10

BROWN 11,12

SLATE 1,2

SLATE 3,4

SLATE 5,6

SLATE 7,8

SLATE 9,10

SLATE 11,12

Notes:
1. Tubes Slate (5) through Black (8) are unassigned.
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